
Sarubobo Bus Time Table

0 Takayama Nohi Bus Terminal 9:00 9:40 10:00 10:40 11:00 11:40 12:00 12:40 13:00 13:40 14:00 14:40 15:00 15:40 16:00 16:40

S1 Hanasatocho 3chome 9:02 9:42 10:02 10:42 11:02 11:42 12:02 12:42 13:02 13:42 14:02 14:42 15:02 15:42 16:02 16:42

S2 Minzokukan Guchi 9:03 9:43 10:03 10:43 11:03 11:43 12:03 12:43 13:03 13:43 14:03 14:43 15:03 15:43 16:03 16:43

S4 Hida No Sato(Hida Folk village) 9:09 9:49 10:09 10:49 11:09 11:49 12:09 12:49 13:09 13:49 14:09 14:49 15:09 15:49 16:09 16:49

S5 Hida No Sato Shita 9:09 9:49 10:09 10:49 11:09 11:49 12:09 12:49 13:09 13:49 14:09 14:49 15:09 15:49 16:09 16:49

S6 Hida Takayama Museum of Art ↓ 9:50 ↓ 10:50 ↓ 11:50 ↓ 12:50 ↓ 13:50 ↓ 14:50 ↓ 15:50 ↓ 16:50

S8 Hida Tosho-gu Shita(Hida Tosho-gu Shrine) 9:11 9:52 10:11 10:52 11:11 11:52 12:11 12:52 13:11 13:52 14:11 14:52 15:11 15:52 16:11 16:52

S9 Echigocho 9:14 ↓ 10:14 ↓ 11:14 ↓ 12:14 ↓ 13:14 ↓ 14:14 ↓ 15:14 ↓ 16:14 ↓

S10 Matsurinomori(Hida Takayama Festival Forest) 9:17 ↓ 10:17 ↓ 11:17 ↓ 12:17 ↓ 13:17 ↓ 14:17 ↓ 15:17 ↓ 16:17 ↓

S11 Chanoyunomori(Tea Ceremony Museum) 9:17 ↓ 10:17 ↓ 11:17 ↓ 12:17 ↓ 13:17 ↓ 14:17 ↓ 15:17 ↓ 16:17 ↓

S12 Hida Earth Wisdom Center 9:18 ↓ 10:18 ↓ 11:18 ↓ 12:18 ↓ 13:18 ↓ 14:18 ↓ 15:18 ↓ 16:18 ↓

S11 Chanoyunomori(Tea Ceremony Museum) 9:18 ↓ 10:18 ↓ 11:18 ↓ 12:18 ↓ 13:18 ↓ 14:18 ↓ 15:18 ↓ 16:18 ↓

S9 Echigocho 9:20 ↓ 10:20 ↓ 11:20 ↓ 12:20 ↓ 13:20 ↓ 14:20 ↓ 15:20 ↓ 16:20 ↓

S2 Minzokukan Guchi 9:22 ↓ 10:22 ↓ 11:22 ↓ 12:22 ↓ 13:22 ↓ 14:22 ↓ 15:22 ↓ 16:22 ↓

S4 Hida No Sato(Hida Folk village) 9:29 ↓ 10:29 ↓ 11:29 ↓ 12:29 ↓ 13:29 ↓ 14:29 ↓ 15:29 ↓ 16:29 ↓

S5 Hida No Sato Shita 9:29 ↓ 10:29 ↓ 11:29 ↓ 12:29 ↓ 13:29 ↓ 14:29 ↓ 15:29 ↓ 16:29 ↓

S8 Hida Tosho-gu Shita(Hida Tosho-gu Shrine) 9:31 ↓ 10:31 ↓ 11:31 ↓ 12:31 ↓ 13:31 ↓ 14:31 ↓ 15:31 ↓ 16:31 ↓

S1 Hanasatocho 3chome 9:34 9:55 10:34 10:55 11:34 11:55 12:34 12:55 13:34 13:55 14:34 14:55 15:34 15:55 16:34 16:55

0 Takayama Nohi Bus Terminal 9:44 10:05 10:44 11:05 11:44 12:05 12:44 13:05 13:44 14:05 14:44 15:05 15:44 16:05 16:44 17:05


